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DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

GAGE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Unemployment
Unemployment Rate
Employment

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing
Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

Local Government

State Government

**k**% Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

May-16
(Preliminary)

11,152

10,831
321
2.9

9,701
0
%ok ok ok ok

%k 3k 3k %k %k

354
1,506
378
1,129
372
85
288
33
137
26

206
3k 3k %k k %k
1,748
172
676
385
86
1,326
641

REGIONAL SUMMARY

Apr-16 Month Year Ago
(Revised) Change May-15 Change
11,158 -6 11,118 34
10,808 23 10,722 109
350 -29 396 -75
3.1 -0.2 3.6 -0.7
9,636 65 9,606 95
0 0 0 0

kK k ok k kK k ok k %k sk ok k %k %k sk ok k
kK kok sk kK kok sk %k 3k kok k %k ok kok k
344 10 418 -64
1,508 -2 1,468 38
378 0 387 -9
1,122 7 1,118 11
371 1 358 14

84 1 79 6

288 0 287 1

32 1 29 4

141 -4 134 3

26 0 41 -15

213 -7 206 0

kK kok sk kK kok sk %k ok kok k %k kok k
1,747 1 1,654 94
157 15 175 -3
670 6 666 10
382 3 379 6

84 2 85 1
1,301 25 1,317 9
635 6 651 -10



